
goteborg.se/valdochhot
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Känner du 
dig otrygg 
hemma?
Blir du kontrollerad, hotad eller slagen?  
Det finns stöd och hjälp att få.

Kontaktcenter: 031-365 00 00

Socialjouren: 031-365 87 00 
(kvällar, nätter och helger)

Scanna QR-koden 
för att läsa mer

G
ö

te
b

o
rg

s 
S

ta
d

 
23

12
22

-0
0

1-
16

4
 O

ra
ng

e 
D

ay
 2

0
24

 
Tr

yc
k:

 E
g

en
 u

ts
kr

if
t 

P
D

F
 

O
kt

o
b

er
 2

0
24


